
Fuel system 47.1

Fuel Tank

Removal and lnstallation of Fuel Tank

Removal and lnstallation of Fuel Compensation Tank

Fuel Gauge

Removal and lnstallation of lmmersion Tube lndicator

Fuel Evaporation Control System (US Version)

Fuel Evaporation Control System

I llustration

Fuel System

107

Job No.

020

025

100

47.0-040

990

€l Engines Volunc 1 47.1/1


