Fuel Tank	Job No.
Removal and Installation of Fuel Tank	020
Removal and Installation of Fuel Compensation Tank	025
Fuel Gauge	
Removal and Installation of Immersion Tube Indicator	100
Fuel Evaporation Control System (US Version)	
Fuel Evaporation Control System	47.0-040
Illustration	
Fuel System	990